
FEMENIL

ENTIDAD NOMBRE 1 2 3 TOTAL

1 JAL ASERET ZETTER 203 200 266 669

2 GTO ILIANA LOMELI 205 178 269 652

3 ABDF GRACIELA SANCHEZ HERRERA 234 242 143 619

4 NL SANDRA GONGORA 161 203 212 576

5 IPN MARIANA HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 168 201 201 570

6 BC PAOLA LIMON 198 179 186 563

7 SIN LILIA ROBLES 199 169 175 543

8 TAM TANNYA LOPEZ 175 179 174 528

9 UNAM PAOLA LOZA 171 156 162 489

10 CHIH CONSUELO MUÑIZ 177 139 126 442

VARONIL

ENTIDAD NOMBRE 1 2 3 TOTAL

1 EDOMEX OMAR TORRES PEREZ 232 257 206 695

2 UNAM DANIEL FALCONI 183 221 253 657

3 GTO JORGE RAMOS 215 236 198 649

4 YUC SANTIAGO MORENO TORRES 257 193 189 639

5 ABDF JOSE HERNANDEZ LLERGO RODRIGUEZ 201 207 189 597

6 IPN FERNANDO TRUJILLO 225 170 201 596

7 SIN JORGE ROBLES G. 155 223 216 594

8 NL HUMBERTO VAZQUEZ 194 191 188 573

9 BC AARON VAZQUEZ 191 199 161 551

10 TAM MARCO GUILLEN 176 187 183 546

11 CHIH CARLOS IGUADO 161 180 150 491

PAREJAS

ENTIDAD NOMBRE 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL

1 GTO ILIANA LOMELI 205 178 269 652 1,301

GTO JORGE RAMOS 215 236 198 649 1,301

2 ABDF GRACIELA SANCHEZ HERRERA 234 242 143 619 1,216

ABDF JOSE HERNANDEZ LLERGO RODRIGUEZ 201 207 189 597 1,216

3 IPN MARIANA HERNANDEZ MUÑOZ 168 201 201 570 1,166

IPN FERNANDO TRUJILLO 225 170 201 596 1,166

4 NL SANDRA GONGORA 161 203 212 576 1,149

NL HUMBERTO VAZQUEZ 194 191 188 573 1,149

5 UNAM PAOLA LOZA 171 156 162 489 1,146

UNAM DANIEL FALCONI 183 221 253 657 1,146

6 SIN LILIA ROBLES 199 169 175 543 1,137

SIN JORGE ROBLES G. 155 223 216 594 1,137

7 BC PAOLA LIMON 198 179 186 563 1,114

BC AARON VAZQUEZ 191 199 161 551 1,114

8 TAM TANNYA LOPEZ 175 179 174 528 1,074

TAM MARCO GUILLEN 176 187 183 546 1,074

9 CHIH CONSUELO MUÑIZ 177 139 126 442 933

CHIH CARLOS IGUADO 161 180 150 491 933
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